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PLAN RADA ODSJEKA INSPEKCIJE ZASTITE PROSTORA ZA MJESEC MART 2011. GODINE

PERIOD
MART
2011

GODINE

Andrijevica

14

67

10
67

51

63

11
14
101

Bar
Berane
Bijelo Polje
Budva
Danilovgrad
Zabljak
Kotor
Kolasin
Mojkovac
Niksi¢
Plav
Pluzine
Pljevlja
Podgorica
RozZaje
Savnik
Tivat
Ulcinj
Herceg Novi
Cetinje
Ukupno







	MART 2011

